NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED			1001	7	
DISTRIBUTION	NEW MEXICO OIL CONSE	ERVAITION COMMISSION	1001) 1	Form C-101	
SANTA FE					65
FILE		CAL COLUMN TO THE		5A. Indicat	e Type of Lease
U.S.G.S.		18 Sec. 1		STATE	X FEE
LAND OFFICE OPERATOR			Ī		& Gas Lease No.
OFERATOR	API # 30.	021-20119		L-5852	
APPLICATION FOR I	PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN,	OR PLUG BACK			
la. Type of Work				7. Unit Agr	eement Name
b. Type of Well DRILL	DEEPEN	PI LIG B	ACK []		
l 1					_ease Name
OIL GAS WELL 2. Name of Operator	SCHER CO2 Supply	Supply SINGLE X MULTIPLE ZONE		STATE DM	
Cities Service C				9. Well No.	
3. Address of Operator		-		10 54014 =	-d D1 (01)
Box 1919, Midland, TX 79702				10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat Bravo Dome Area	
4. Location of Well UNIT LETTER F	LOCATED 1980	Nort	h	77777	MILLIAM ATES
			1		
AND 1980 FEET FROM THE W	est Line of sec. 7	18N HGE. 30	E NMPM		
			11111	12. County	· Millilli
	444444444		<i>i]]]]]</i>]	Hardir	ığ <i>(</i>
	<i>HHHHHHHH</i>	13. Proposed Depth 19	A. Formation	771777	20. Rotary or C.T.
		2500'	Tubb		Rotary
21. Elevations (Show whether DF, RT, etc.)	21A. Kind & Status Plug. Bond 2	21B. Drilling Contractor		22. Approx	. Date Work will start
Not Available	Required/Approved	Not Released	1	1	15-May 1,198
23.	PROPOSED CASING AND	CEMENT PROGRAM			
	F CASING WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH	SACKS OF	CEMENT	EST. TOP
12½" 8-5/		700'	400		Circulate
7-7/8" 5½"	14#	2500'	600		Circulate
It is proposed to	drill this well to	' a total dent	h of 2	500 I	
the Tubb formation	on. The blowout pro	evention progr	am id	,500°	to test
			. am Is	05 IOI	TOWS:
1.	one set of blind a	cams			
2.	one set of drill p	pipe rams			
The acreace acric	and to this wall is				
ine dereage assig	ned to this well is	not dedicate	ed to a	ny CO ₂	purchaser.
• > 5'	0.				
90 DAT	S.				Same of the same
5-12-81-T			1.0		
PPROVED TO ELECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	Na San			e de la composition della comp	A STATE OF THE STA
PETERS DILLLING					
PEROVAL VALLE STATE OF DAY UNLESS DILLERS DILLERS	Na e e e i	and the second s	•		
N ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED P IVE ZONE. GIVE BLOWOUT PREVENTER PROGRAM			PRESENT PROD	UCTIVE ZONE	AND PROPOSED NEW PRODUC
hereby certify that the information above is	true and complete to the best of my kn	pwledge and belief.			
igned	Title Region	Oper. Mgr.		2/	6/81
(This space for State Use)	- Care			ate	-, -
(1 its space for state (Se)					
PPROVED BY Carl Many	TITLE SEVENIE	أقال وأبيدية ويتالسطهة		2/	11/81
ONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:			DA	ATE	

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Se Operator Well No. Cities Service C State DM ONL 'nit Letter County :--30 Bast Harding Actual Footage Location of Well: feet from the feet from the West Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation Dedicated Acreage: Tubb Bravo Dome Area 40 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation _ If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Region Oper. Mgr. 1980# Cities Service Co. Date 2/6/81 hereby certify that the well location supervision, and that the same is true and cornegs to 676 1320 1650 1980 2310 2000

1000

500